Objednavka OZ\-)&&/ 4\]&)>f

Nazov tovaru

NSE

OSTEOCALCIN

B-CROSSLAPS

TSH

Vitamin D total

HS TnT STAT

Total PANP Elecsys cobas e 100
Total PANP CS Elecsys

IL6

Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Elecsys cobas e200
PROCELL

CLEANCELL

CEA

28.5.2024

Mnoistvo
1,0000
2,0000
2,0000
1,0000
2,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
2,0000
2,0000
2,0000
1,0000

Objednal:

Roche Slovensko s.r.o.
Pribinova 19
811009 Bratislava

Specializovana nemocnica
sv. Svorada Zobor, n.o.
Nemocni&na lekaren
949 8213 Nitra

/
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Schvalil:



